
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Notices Regarding Representation

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs

provisional list of bidders/items 

submitting clarifications/representations was provided up to 06:00 PM, 06/02/2025

However, on the account of General 

clarifications/representations has been 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow

Notices Regarding Representation/Clarifications Submission 

UPMSCL/Drugs-218/08, dated 23 August

ist of bidders/items was published on 04/02/2025. The deadline for 

submitting clarifications/representations was provided up to 06:00 PM, 06/02/2025

General elections in Delhi, the timeline for submitting 

clarifications/representations has been extended till 06:00 pm, 07/02/2024.

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

UPMSCL

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 

Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 002 

Submission  

23 August, 2024, the 

The deadline for 

submitting clarifications/representations was provided up to 06:00 PM, 06/02/2025. 

the timeline for submitting 

06:00 pm, 07/02/2024. 

MANAGING DIRECTOR  
UPMSCL 


